
434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

na
no

se
co

nd

56992 57000 57008 57016

MJD

01/05/15 apl1igrt56987_35.ppp_defaut−3d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.69781E−13 Tdev= 12 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.29380E−13 Tdev= 10 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.14348E−13 Tdev= 10 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.84849E−14 Tdev= 12 ps
4802 s: Mdev= 0.62613E−14 Tdev= 17 ps
9604 s: Mdev= 0.53325E−14 Tdev= 30 ps
19208 s: Mdev= 0.42570E−14 Tdev= 47 ps
38415 s: Mdev= 0.35679E−14 Tdev= 79 ps
76830 s: Mdev= 0.37939E−14 Tdev= 168 ps
153661 s: Mdev= 0.51592E−14 Tdev= 458 ps
307322 s: Mdev= 0.52203E−14 Tdev= 926 ps
614644 s: Mdev= 0.43985E−14 Tdev= 1561 ps
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